C1032 Sanitary
Pressure Gauge
 All-welded Structure, No Dead Space
 Tri-clamp® Connection, Easy for Installation
 Bayonet Ring Case Design, Easy for Calibration
fj i
qp 1,ti%t!A:�
Pharmaceutical & Biotech

Deionized Water (4~85°C)
White Mineral Oil (-10~205°C)
Cleaned for gaseous oxygen service
Product clean and degrease, not for strong oxidation application
Electro polished wetted parts,Ra <0,38 µm (15 µin).
Stainless steel tag, wired
Stainless steel tag, extra large and wired
Certificate according to EN 10204/3.1
CD-4 calibration certificate
Positive Material Identification (PMI)
Safety Glass
Cooling tower
Capillary with SS armor
Accuracy 1%
Range:
N0.1/0.15MP -0.1/+0.15 MPa
N0.1/0.3MP -0.1/+0.3 MPa
N0.1/0.5MP -0.1/+0.5 MPa
N0.1/0.9MP -0.1/+0.9 MPa
0-0.1MP 0.1 MPa 0-0.1MP
0-0.16MP 0.16 MPa
0-0.25MP 0.25 MPa
0-0.4MP 0.4 MPa
0-0.6MP 0.6 MPa
0-1.0MP 1 MPa
0-1.6MP 1.6 MPa
0-2.5MP 2.5 MPa
Not for 1" & DN25 Tri-clamp®